ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISION: A 08-04-23
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       Power Common Mode Chokes
   ACMP-1264 Series 12 x 10.8 x 6.4 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Rated Current is based on an Irms temperature rise of 40°C.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +125°C (Including self-heating)
Storage (in original packaging): <40°C, <60% RH.
ACMP-1264 Series is RoHS Compliant and Pb free.
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω)
@100MHz
DCR
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
Min Typ. Max Typ. Max Min
ACMP-1264-231 80 230 4.0 10 125 10
ACMP-1264-701 500 700 6.0 8.0 125 10
ACMP-1264-801 600 800 8.0 8.0 125 10
ACMP-1264-102 750 1000 14 6.0 125 10
ACMP-1264-132 910 1300 23 4.5 125 10
ACMP-1264-252 2200 2500 35 1.8 125 10
ACMP-1264-272 2300 2700 50 1.5 125 10
• Commercial Grade
• Excellent impedance characteristics
• Rated current up to 10A
• Extremely Low DCR